% 7-T-8 20102+ Anm st i (4LBE)

7 |ICD-9-CM Bm b Ak T s FBHN | % | BAS | Aotk | EHE RS
1 | 520-529 |opx ~ sk RAERBAR ZHER 3991 | 43.78%| 56.22%| 37,224 8.93% 8.93%
2 | 360-379 |MEAMBEETZES 4934 43.17%| 56.83%| 27,296 6.55% 15.47%
3 | 725-729 | RE 3 ERER S 52.86 |  39.44%| 60.56%| 21,809 5.23% 20.70%
4 | 470-478 | H 4 b o3 B B K 5 3194 49.08%| 50.92%| 16,457 3.95% 24.65%
S | 700-709 | K4k AR Z T &5 3960 31.92%| 68.08%| 16,107 3.86% 28.51%
6 | 210-229 | B ¢ RE 44.74 | 21.24%| 78.716%| 15,296 3.67% 32.18%
7 | 690698 [ AR & T4k 2 £t KA 4390 | 43.59%| 56.41%| 14,720 3.53% 35.71%
8§ | 617-629 |kt g s> i & 41.41 0.09%| 99.91%| 13,721 3.29% 39.00%
9 | 570-579 |iiit2 s A ER 52171 54.04%| 45.96%| 12,103 2.90% 41.91%
10 | 460-466 | & & 3% 18 & &% 2975 46.90%| 53.10%] 11,582 2.78% 44.68%
11 | 250-259 | K 16,79 o s BRI T 60.74 | 44.12%| 55.88%] 10,675 2.56% 47.24%
12 | 380-389 | H R RZ EH 5349 | 39.78%| 60.22% 9,993 2.40% 49.64%
13 | 401-405 | & o B 5% - 6376 50.28%| 49.72% 9,982 2.39% 52.03%
14 | 720-724 | F 35 % 5392 | 44.55%| 55.45% 9,364 2.25% 54.28%
15 | 300-316 | ¥ B fisE » AME ¥ R HA6Jeiiddm MR AT 1 & 4297  46.18%| 53.22% 8,506 2.04% 56.32%
16 | 530-537 |&# ~ BAV -—HHXER 52.55 | 43.10%| 56.90% 8,905 2.04% 58.36%
17 | 590-599 | X thish fk % $o9k %5 49.54 | 38.64%| 61.36% 7,329 1.76% 60.12%
18 | 710-719 | oA & %5 8 BB M % & 5705 31.81%| 68.19% 7,161 1.72% 61.83%
19 | 270279 | AW MRS A AR LR EFLE 57291 50.67%| 49.33% 7,142 1.71% 63.55%

- 20 | 240-246 | F #kpe o B 48181 16.71%| 83.29% 6,457 1.55% 65.10%
' A7 20 A 39.38%| 60.62%| 271429 | 65.10%
H b 5 41.94%|  58.00%| 145,537 | 34.90%
FEAR B 40.27%| 59.73%| 416,966 100%
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# 8-T-Z 2010588 T REmHKTR (SLKRE)

/% |ICD-9-CM A T aEyl BHY | MY | A | Bow% | EE Y
1 558 |FEE Mz EMTBERARE 32231 44.67%| 55.33%| 3474 6.02% 6.02%
2 465 |AMFSBmERE > FASKRATIMK 24.23]  48.51%| 51.49%| 3,465 6.01% 12.03%
3 780 | —An#iE 28.68] 48.72%!1 51.28%| 3,235 5.61% 17.64%
4 535 |BRER+-_HBX 20.80]  41.55%| 58.45%| 2,200 3.82% 21.46%
5 789 |BRBEEFREZHE 34.19] 40.98%| 59.02%| 2,133 3.70%. 25.16%
6 599 |HEnEREREES 4851 19.91%] 80.09%| 1,562 2.71%] 27.87%
7 786  |BER PR L SR AN 2 BUE 4474 4478%| 55.22%| 1,293 2.24% 30.11%
8 708 |#%ma 32.90] 41.05%| 58.95%| 1,240 2.15% 32.26%
9 466 |EMRIAFTERWEIAETR 21.93|  51.91%| 48.09%| 1,125 1.95% 34.21%
10 386 |mEHMEHRIMTNELGZES 53.60] 34.15%| 65.85%| 1,098 1.90% 36.12%
11 487 |4 B 24.98  49.49%| 50.51% 978 1.70% 37.81%
12 485 | XA EMHME 18.58] 54.59%| 45.41% 894 1.55% 39.36%
13 682 | Eask i RBG - 44.19]  52.20%| 47.80% 885 1.53% £0.90%
14 787 |BREACASKZHUE 26.17]  45.85%| 54.15% 868 1.51% 42.40%
15 784 |4 REER A Z A 39.44|  41.67%| 58.33% 840 1.46% 43.86%
16 463 |HMEMBE 13.90]  53.77%| 46.23% 822 1.43% 45.29%
17 924 | Fa#eg 37.61| 42.80%| 57.20% 813 1.41% 46.70%
18 873 |sH¥AmEBALESa 28.72]  67.24%| 32.76% 809 1.40% £8.10%
19 502 |BRHBAETHT 47.16]  74.65%| 25.35% 777 1.35% 49.45%
20 564  |shactbifibiEk & o NEC 4134]  46.81%| 53.19% 722 1.25% 50.70%

A 20 R 45.80%| 54.20%| 29,233 50.7%

Rtk 50.05%| 49.95%| 28428 49.3%

5B H R 4790%| 52.10%| 57.661 100%
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= ICD-9-CM AT ';;Z BHY | wn% |@An fbj,}u iﬁ: x| BAK ;;2;
1 670677 A 2 IR 0.8] 00%| 1000%] 1212] 15.5%] 155%] 7.098| 1240] 57
2 1480486 W ®4] 492% 508%]  S16]  66% 22.0%| 3205 54| 6.1
3 [140-208 230-234 V58 | & M A6 A 290 24%] 976%] 2461 30%| 253%| 16741  316] 53
4 1010018 B 01 57.0%] 43.0%] 1511 19%] 272%] 52|  153] 39
5 |540-543 WA & 24| 460%] 540%|  113]  14%| 28.6%| 48]  115] 42
6 [760-763 B IR 2 001 550%] 450%] 1091 14%| 30.0%] 1.890] 109] 173
7 490495 S AEE MABAR® | 98] 624% 376% 85| 11% 311%|  691] 95| 73
8 630633 A 2] 00%] 1000%] 801 10%| 30a%| 25| 82| 27
9 |038 P 639 33.8% 662%] 711 09%] 33.0%] 763 76] 100
10740759 5o R T 1091 708%] 200%] 651 08%] 33.9% 29| 68| 32
11]250 R 5171 396%] 604%] 48] 06% 345% 56| 50| 105
12487 FifT P B 114 542%] 458%] 48]  06%| 35.1%| 193] 48] 4.l
13|531-533 § B - LB R 761 462%] 538%] 13| 02%| 353%| 14| 13| 80
14|010-018 [rT 663 | 846%| 154%] 13| 02%] 354%| 193 13| 149
15280-285 T 3571 286%] T14%] 71 0.1%)| 35.5%] 23 71 33
16580-589 5 RABEA TS m | 646] 750% 250% 4] 01%| 356% 38 s 76
17 |391-398 210429 | i 03| 250%] 75.0%] 4] 01%| 35.6%| 15 4 38
16 |401-405 2, 60 R 7071 333%] 667% 3| 00%| 359%] s 3] 170
19571 T 20| 1000%]  00%] 1] 00%| 357%] 13 21 65
20430438 W B 8301 1000%]  00%] 1] 00%| 35.7% 7 1 70

R20 i 234%] 76.6%] 27901 357%] ~—~] 18000] 29%4] 62

T 34.0%|  65.8%| 5,026] 64.3% 27284 6.114] 45

R E B 303%]  69.7%] 7.816] 100.0% 45293 ]  9.033] 5.0
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